
7.15 Winter Course Talk:"Social and Economic Develop-
ments in British Colonies: The
West Indies and Malaya’: Dr.
G. C. Billing
7.38 PROGRAMME:
The St. Kilda Band, conducted
by W. L. Francis,
The Band:
"Collingwood" March (Pettee)."Salvator" Hymn (Jewson, arr.
W. L. Francis)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 ‘Savage Encounter": A
Story by Nerman Corwin
(U.S.A. programme)
8.30 The Band:
"Lustspiel’ Overture (Kela
Bela)
8.35 From the Studio: Isabel
Chetwin (soprano),"Love’s Garden of Roses"
(Haydn Wood), ‘That’s. All"
(May. Brahe), ‘Homing’ (Del)

Cornet Duet, ‘" Liebesfreud"’
(Kreisler) (soloists: N. Thorn
and Ralph Francis)
8.49 Elsie and Doris Waters,
"Gert, Daisy, a Piano — andHow!" (Waters)
8.55 The Band:
"Holyrood" March (Alford)
9. 2 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Stokes Banjo Band,
"Down the Mall’? March (Bel-
ton), " Cathedral Chimes "
(Brown), " The EverlastingWaltz" (arr. Grimshaw)
9.39 ‘The Young In Heart: In-
troducing Leslie’ (from the
novel by I. A. R. Wylie)
10. 0 Kay of the Keys: Kay Cav-
neemot

the Piano (BBC re-
cordin
10. Repetition of Greet-ifgs from the Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7.46 ‘Adventure’8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Lili Krauss (pianist), Sonata in
A Minor, Op. 143. (Schubert)
8.21 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.24 Kreisler (violinist) and
Rupp (pianist), Sonata No. 10
in G Major, Op. 96 (Beethoven)
§.48 Elena Gerhardt (soprano)
8.52 Florence Hooton (’cell-
ist) and Ross Pratt(pianist),
Violoncello. Sonata (Sammar-
tint, arr. Moffatt)
. © CHAMBER MUSIC: Inter-
national String Quartet, FourPart Fantasia (Purcell-War-
lock)
9.32 Dorothy Maynor (so-
prano)
9.36 Budapest String Quartet
and 2nd viola, Quintet in G
Major, Op. 111 (Brahms)
10.30 Close down

LaN(4EM|7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. Loridon News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.45 Hill Billy Round-up7.0 Victory Parade
7.30 To Town on Two Pianos:
Arthur. Young and Reginald
Foresythe
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say :

8. 0 Listeners" Own
9. 2 Newsreel with

Commentary9.30 Burns and Allen (U.S
programme)
9.55 Carroll Gibbons and His
Boy Friends
10. O Close down

Tuesday. September 26
IZB inn em.
-~6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Captain Danger
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Sammy Kaye andhis Orchestra
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: The
Prince of Como (first broad-
cast)
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing
11. 0 London News

ZLAY une ta.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30

—

Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in ‘Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter session1.0 Moments of Charm
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
6.0 The Adventures of the
bf ae Family6.1 London News
Bachelor’s Children

7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Miss Portia Intervenes
8. & Famous Romances: Sam
Houston and Elizabeth Allen
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl Detec-tive (first broadcast)11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
68. QO Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. QO Judy and Jane10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4. QO Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. O Children’s session with the
Scouts
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family

6.15 London News
6.30 .We Were Young
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8.5 The White Cockade (last
brodcast)
8.45 One Man’s Family9.1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: What the Cat
Brought In
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

4Z7B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Bachelor’s Children
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch hour tunes
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever

veueyThose Happy Giimans
Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. O Halliday and Son6.0 The Adventures of thetate FamilyLondon News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Victory ParadeCrime on the Highway
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockade
Talent Quest
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Blind Babies
London News

272.
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
ry Agr Dinner musicLondon News
Talking Drums
Victory Parade
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockade
Great ExpectationsDoctor Mac
Wild Life: Flying FoxesTalk by Anne StewartDoctor’s Case Book
Close down
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FRESH EGGS
EVERY DAY!
how to solve the
EGG PROBLEM
A well-cared-forpulleclays150eggs in ber
first scason I Think of bringing in fresb
eggsdailyfrom your own hen-house[ It$
an casysolution to the egg problem, for a
few well-bred layinghens are little trouble
Or expense: Theycatup tbe house scraps
andwitb theregularaddition to theirmashofLaymorPoultryTonic,willkeepbealthy
and vigorous and, consequently,lay regu-
larly: Plenty ofgrit, suitable green food
and 8 reliable tonic are all they need, and
your grocer O5 storc bas LaymorPoultry
Tonic: LI7.3

Excusemee glowing healthcomes from
Regularity
withAdrewis
A bracingglas6,taken 48 often a9 Youneed it,will invigorateyour system. Andrewscleansand refreshesthemouth and
tongue, soothes the stomach and relievesacidity. Then it

JNVIGoRATING tones up theliver, checksbiliousnessand, finally, Andrewegently clears the bowels,correcting constipation.

ANDREWS ANDREWS LIVERLIV_R SALTSALT
Effervescing Refreshing Health-giving

22/4 VFERVESCEY Scott& TurnerLcd;, AndrewsHouse, Newcastle-on-Tyne,England.


